
Statystyki
BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap
1 1 WĘGIELEWSKA Joanna  35 0 287:59:59.000 08:13:42.000
1 1 WĘGIELEWSKA Joanna  6 0 216:00:00.000 36:00:00.000
2 2 PIĄTKOWSKI Michał  13 0 335:59:59.000 25:50:46.000
2 2 PIĄTKOWSKI Michał  4 0 120:00:00.000 30:00:00.000
3 3 KONARSKI Łukasz  13 0 250:28:52.000 19:16:04.000
3 3 KONARSKI Łukasz  1 0,001 61:31:07.000 61:31:07.000
4 4 HNATOW Magdalena  13 0 143:59:59.000 11:04:36.000
4 4 HNATOW Magdalena  11 0 360:00:00.000 32:43:38.000
5 5 TOMASZEWSKA Julita  10 0 215:59:59.000 21:35:59.000
5 5 TOMASZEWSKA Julita  8 0 288:00:00.000 36:00:00.000
6 6 KŁOPOCKI Krzysztof  14 0 431:59:59.000 30:51:25.000
6 6 KŁOPOCKI Krzysztof  3 0 72:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
7 7 SERDEŃ Michał  5 0 316:45:23.000 63:21:04.000
7 7 SERDEŃ Michał  4 0 160:10:07.000 40:02:31.000
8 8 KŁOPOCKA Marta  3 0 215:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
8 8 SZWED Radosław  8 0 288:00:00.000 36:00:00.000
9 9 KŁOPOCKA Marta  14 0 359:59:59.000 25:42:51.000
9 9 HAWRO Karolina  5 0 144:00:00.000 28:48:00.000
10 10 RADOŁA Marcin  6 0 345:43:13.000 57:37:12.000
10 10 HAWRO Karolina  4 0 155:48:27.000 38:57:06.000
11 11 RADOŁA Marcin  19 0 359:59:59.000 18:56:50.000
11 11 GUDOWSKI Robert  5 0 120:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
12 12 GUDOWSKI Robert  22 0 469:58:13.000 21:21:44.000
12 12 MARKIEWICZ Amadeusz  1 0,001 34:01:46.000 34:01:46.000
13 13 MARKIEWICZ Amadeusz  6 0 390:36:37.000 65:06:06.000
13 13 BUCZAK Anna  3 0 80:34:11.000 26:51:23.000
14 14 BUCZAK Anna  29 0 427:06:09.000 14:43:39.000
14 14 BOGOŃSKI Piotr  4 0 73:08:12.000 18:17:03.000
15 15 BOGOŃSKI Piotr  49 0 486:36:27.000 09:55:50.000
15 15 SKOWROŃSKA Paulina  4 0 17:23:32.000 04:20:53.000
16 16 SKOWROŃSKA Paulina  24 0 387:05:24.000 16:07:43.000
16 16 MADEJA Aleksandra  5 0 116:54:35.000 23:22:55.000
17 17 MADEJA Aleksandra  6 0 356:37:58.000 59:26:19.000
17 17 SZYMAŃSKI Mariusz  8 0 147:22:01.000 18:25:15.000
18 18 SZYMAŃSKI Mariusz  14 0 364:55:08.000 26:03:56.000
18 18 KUBIAK Mateusz  5 0 115:04:51.000 23:00:58.000
19 19 KUBIAK Mateusz  14 0 345:38:06.000 24:41:17.000
19 19 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub  8 0 158:04:24.000 19:45:33.000
20 20 LETNIOWSKI Maciej  8 0 273:52:02.000 34:14:00.000
20 20 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub  8 0 264:01:38.000 33:00:12.000
21 21 LETNIOWSKI Maciej  16 0 484:44:34.000 30:17:47.000
21 21 DĘBOWSKA Marta  4 0 52:11:52.000 13:02:58.000
22 22 DĘBOWSKA Marta  10 0 263:59:59.000 26:23:59.000
22 22 STĘPNIAK-OPALIŃSKA Marta  5 0 240:00:00.000 48:00:00.000
23 23 STĘPNIAK-OPALIŃSKA Marta  7 0 367:27:06.000 52:29:35.000
23 23 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  5 0 112:32:53.000 22:30:34.000
24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  77 0,1 407:59:59.000 05:17:55.000
24 24 GLINIAK Jacek  4 0 96:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
25 25 NOWIK Miroslaw  15 0 263:59:59.000 17:35:59.000
25 25 GLINIAK Jacek  10 0 240:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
26 26 NOWIK Miroslaw  8 0 335:59:59.000 41:59:59.000
26 26 SYGUŁA Joanna  3 0 168:00:00.000 56:00:00.000
27 27 SYGUŁA Joanna  8 0 287:59:59.000 35:59:59.000
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27 27 JABŁOŃSKI Grzegorz  5 0 192:00:00.000 38:24:00.000
28 28 JABŁOŃSKI Grzegorz  11 0 287:59:59.000 26:10:54.000
28 28 TKACZYK Paweł  7 0 96:00:00.000 13:42:51.000
29 29 TKACZYK Paweł  10 0 335:59:59.000 33:35:59.000
29 29 SOCHOCKI Sławomir  19 0 168:00:00.000 08:50:31.000
30 30 SOCHOCKI Sławomir  29 0 407:59:59.000 14:04:08.000
30 30 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  4 0 96:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  61 0,1 464:50:03.000 07:37:12.000
31 31 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  35 0 39:09:56.000 01:07:08.000
32 32 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  33 0 503:59:59.000 15:16:21.000
33 33 HUTYRA Tomasz  3 0 383:59:59.000 127:59:59.000
34 34 MĘDYGRAŁ Krystian  5 0 239:59:59.000 47:59:59.000
34 34 HUTYRA Tomasz  15 0 264:00:00.000 17:36:00.000
35 35 WĘGRZYŃSKI Paweł  6 0 167:59:59.000 27:59:59.000
35 35 MĘDYGRAŁ Krystian  12 0 336:00:00.000 28:00:00.000
36 36 WĘGRZYŃSKI Paweł  35 0 423:19:23.000 12:05:41.000
36 36 TRETYN Marek  6 0 80:40:36.000 13:26:46.000
37 37 TRETYN Marek  17 0 343:22:37.000 20:11:55.000
37 37 WALIŁKO Michał  10 0 158:13:11.000 15:49:19.000
38 38 BABIARCZUK Marcin  38 0 492:19:43.000 12:57:21.000
38 38 BABIARCZUK Marcin  4 0 09:33:58.000 02:23:29.000
39 39 LATOS Małgorzata  14 0 311:59:59.000 22:17:08.000
39 39 BIEDROŃ Artur  7 0 192:00:00.000 27:25:42.000
40 40 DROZDOWSKI Grzegorz  10 0 346:06:35.000 34:36:39.000
40 40 BIEDROŃ Artur  2 0 157:53:24.000 78:56:42.000
41 41 DROZDOWSKI Grzegorz  6 0 450:43:07.000 75:07:11.000
42 42 LIŚKIEWICZ Andrzej  2 0 95:59:59.000 47:59:59.000
43 43 KLEPACKI Maciej  7 0 407:59:59.000 58:17:08.000
43 43 KLEPACKI Maciej  2 0 96:00:00.000 48:00:00.000
44 44 CZESNOWSKI Grzegorz  12 0 455:59:59.000 37:59:59.000
44 44 CZESNOWSKI Grzegorz  2 0 48:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
45 45 STARZYK Roman  4 0 191:59:59.000 47:59:59.000
45 45 BIELA Celina  15 0 312:00:00.000 20:48:00.000
46 46 DRAGAN Karol  60 0,1 469:34:22.000 07:49:34.000
46 46 BIELA Celina  7 0 34:25:37.000 04:55:05.000
47 47 REJKOWSKA Natalia  23 0 383:59:59.000 16:41:44.000
47 47 TKACZYK Marzena  12 0 72:00:00.000 06:00:00.000
48 48 DRAGAN Karol  13 0 373:52:35.000 28:45:35.000
48 48 KASTELIK Marek  12 0 130:07:24.000 10:50:37.000
49 49 WOJSA Marcin  2 0 359:59:59.000 179:59:59.000
49 49 REJKOWSKA Natalia  4 0 96:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
50 50 SOSNOWSKA Małgorzata  18 0 442:58:56.000 24:36:36.000
50 50 KASTELIK Marek  7 0 61:01:03.000 08:43:00.000
52 52 ГНАТЮК Коля  9 0 280:08:23.000 31:07:35.000
52 52 SOSNOWSKA Małgorzata  11 0 223:51:36.000 20:21:03.000
53 53 DYNDUL Piotr  8 0 503:59:59.000 62:59:59.000
54 54 KOMOROWSKA Anita  4 0 359:59:59.000 89:59:59.000
54 54 ГНАТЮК Коля  3 0 96:00:00.000 32:00:00.000
55 55 PARMA Katarzyna  4 0 331:05:46.000 82:46:26.000
55 55 DYNDUL Piotr  3 0 172:54:13.000 57:38:04.000
56 56 SZCZEPAŃSKA Joanna  16 0 359:59:59.000 22:29:59.000
56 56 KOMOROWSKA Anita  4 0 144:00:00.000 36:00:00.000
57 57 KASIŃSKI Bartosz  6 0 407:59:59.000 67:59:59.000
57 57 PARMA Katarzyna  5 0 72:00:00.000 14:24:00.000
58 58 BRZOZOWSKI Tomasz  16 0 388:11:48.000 24:15:44.000
58 58 SZCZEPAŃSKA Joanna  6 0 112:49:41.000 18:48:16.000
59 59 TROC Marek  11 0 390:34:45.000 35:30:25.000
59 59 KASIŃSKI Bartosz  7 0 113:25:14.000 16:12:10.000
60 60 REJKOWSKI Mikołaj  10 0 282:55:00.000 28:17:30.000
60 60 BRZOZOWSKI Tomasz  4 0 215:32:40.000 53:53:10.000
61 61 SKUBISZEWSKI Robert  10 0 340:49:43.000 34:04:58.000
61 61 TROC Marek  4 0 163:10:16.000 40:47:34.000
62 62 REJKOWSKI Mikołaj  4 0 455:59:59.000 113:59:59.000
63 63 KUJAWSKA-NOWIK Marta  6 0 215:59:59.000 35:59:59.000
63 63 SKUBISZEWSKI Robert  5 0 288:00:00.000 57:36:00.000
64 64 MARYNCHYN Vadym  16 0 479:59:59.000 29:59:59.000

BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap



64 64 KUJAWSKA-NOWIK Marta  4 0 24:00:00.000 06:00:00.000
65 65 KURKOWSKA Marta  16 0 287:59:59.000 17:59:59.000
65 65 MARYNCHYN Vadym  6 0 192:00:00.000 32:00:00.000
66 66 OLEJNICZAK Lukasz  9 0 407:59:59.000 45:19:59.000
66 66 KURKOWSKA Marta  8 0 24:00:00.000 03:00:00.000
67 67 BIELA Wojciech  12 0 431:59:59.000 35:59:59.000
67 67 OLEJNICZAK Lukasz  2 0 72:00:00.000 36:00:00.000
68 68 BIELA Wojciech  7 0 287:59:59.000 41:08:34.000
68 68 ZIÓŁKOWSKI Michał  20 0 216:00:00.000 10:48:00.000
69 69 NIERZWICKI Jacek  8 0 494:04:00.000 61:45:30.000
69 69 ZIÓŁKOWSKI Michał  23 0 09:55:59.000 00:25:54.000
70 70 BUBULA Katarzyna  11 0 383:59:59.000 34:54:32.000
70 70 NIERZWICKI Jacek  4 0 96:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
71 71 PIĄTKOWSKA Karolina  13 0 335:59:59.000 25:50:46.000
71 71 BUBULA Katarzyna  4 0 120:00:00.000 30:00:00.000
72 72 LATOS Małgorzata  31 0 503:59:59.000 16:15:29.000
73 73 TKACZYK Marzena  27 0 455:59:59.000 16:53:19.000
73 73 PIĄTKOWSKA Karolina  4 0 648:00:00.000 162:00:00.000
74 74 FORMALEWICZ Kasia  29 0 503:59:59.000 17:22:45.000
74 74 FORMALEWICZ Kasia  12 0 0 0
75 75 STARZYK Roman  2 0 239:59:59.000 119:59:59.000
75 75 ŻABA Wojciech  3 0 264:00:00.000 88:00:00.000
76 76 ŻABA Wojciech  8 0 503:59:59.000 62:59:59.000
77 77 RUMIAN Jakub  5 0 431:59:59.000 86:23:59.000
77 77 DZIAŁOWSKI Wojciech  2 0 72:00:00.000 36:00:00.000
78 78 RUMIAN Jakub  9 0 383:59:59.000 42:39:59.000
78 78 PACYNIAK Ewa  7 0 72:00:00.000 10:17:08.000
79 79 PACYNIAK Ewa  4 0 287:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
79 79 WĘGIELEWSKI Szymon  5 0 192:00:00.000 38:24:00.000
80 80 WĘGIELEWSKI Szymon  9 0 455:59:59.000 50:39:59.000
80 80 PAŚKO Krzysztof  1 0,001 24:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
81 81 PAŚKO Krzysztof  1 0,001 383:59:59.000 383:59:59.000
82 82 WALIŁKO Michał  6 0 503:59:59.000 83:59:59.000

BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap

Szczegóły
Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time
1 1 1 WĘGIELEWSKA Joanna  71:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
2 1 1 WĘGIELEWSKA Joanna  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 1 1 WĘGIELEWSKA Joanna  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 1 1 WĘGIELEWSKA Joanna  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 1 1 WĘGIELEWSKA Joanna  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 1 1 WĘGIELEWSKA Joanna  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 1 1 WĘGIELEWSKA Joanna  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 1 1 WĘGIELEWSKA Joanna  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 1 1 WĘGIELEWSKA Joanna  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 1 1 WĘGIELEWSKA Joanna  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 1 1 WĘGIELEWSKA Joanna  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 1 1 WĘGIELEWSKA Joanna  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 1 1 WĘGIELEWSKA Joanna  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 1 1 WĘGIELEWSKA Joanna  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 1 1 WĘGIELEWSKA Joanna  239:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
16 1 1 WĘGIELEWSKA Joanna  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 1 1 WĘGIELEWSKA Joanna  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 1 1 WĘGIELEWSKA Joanna  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 1 1 WĘGIELEWSKA Joanna  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 1 1 WĘGIELEWSKA Joanna  311:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
21 1 1 WĘGIELEWSKA Joanna  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 1 1 WĘGIELEWSKA Joanna  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 1 1 WĘGIELEWSKA Joanna  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 1 1 WĘGIELEWSKA Joanna  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 1 1 WĘGIELEWSKA Joanna  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 1 1 WĘGIELEWSKA Joanna  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000

Znaleziono 152 wynik(ów)



27 1 1 WĘGIELEWSKA Joanna  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 1 1 WĘGIELEWSKA Joanna  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
29 1 1 WĘGIELEWSKA Joanna  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 1 1 WĘGIELEWSKA Joanna  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
31 1 1 WĘGIELEWSKA Joanna  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
32 1 1 WĘGIELEWSKA Joanna  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
33 1 1 WĘGIELEWSKA Joanna  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
34 1 1 WĘGIELEWSKA Joanna  431:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
35 1 1 WĘGIELEWSKA Joanna  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
36 1 1 WĘGIELEWSKA Joanna  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
37 1 1 WĘGIELEWSKA Joanna  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
38 1 1 WĘGIELEWSKA Joanna  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
39 1 1 WĘGIELEWSKA Joanna  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
40 1 1 WĘGIELEWSKA Joanna  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
41 1 1 WĘGIELEWSKA Joanna  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 2 2 PIĄTKOWSKI Michał  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 2 2 PIĄTKOWSKI Michał  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 2 2 PIĄTKOWSKI Michał  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 2 2 PIĄTKOWSKI Michał  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 2 2 PIĄTKOWSKI Michał  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 2 2 PIĄTKOWSKI Michał  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 2 2 PIĄTKOWSKI Michał  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 2 2 PIĄTKOWSKI Michał  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 2 2 PIĄTKOWSKI Michał  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 2 2 PIĄTKOWSKI Michał  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 2 2 PIĄTKOWSKI Michał  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 2 2 PIĄTKOWSKI Michał  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 2 2 PIĄTKOWSKI Michał  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 2 2 PIĄTKOWSKI Michał  335:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
15 2 2 PIĄTKOWSKI Michał  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 2 2 PIĄTKOWSKI Michał  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 2 2 PIĄTKOWSKI Michał  455:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
1 3 3 KONARSKI Łukasz  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 3 3 KONARSKI Łukasz  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 3 3 KONARSKI Łukasz  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 3 3 KONARSKI Łukasz  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 3 3 KONARSKI Łukasz  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 3 3 KONARSKI Łukasz  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 3 3 KONARSKI Łukasz  181:31:06.000 61:31:07.000
8 3 3 KONARSKI Łukasz  239:59:59.000 58:28:53.000
9 3 3 KONARSKI Łukasz  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 3 3 KONARSKI Łukasz  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 3 3 KONARSKI Łukasz  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 3 3 KONARSKI Łukasz  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 3 3 KONARSKI Łukasz  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 3 3 KONARSKI Łukasz  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 4 4 HNATOW Magdalena  71:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
2 4 4 HNATOW Magdalena  119:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 4 4 HNATOW Magdalena  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 4 4 HNATOW Magdalena  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 4 4 HNATOW Magdalena  215:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 4 4 HNATOW Magdalena  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 4 4 HNATOW Magdalena  263:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 4 4 HNATOW Magdalena  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 4 4 HNATOW Magdalena  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 4 4 HNATOW Magdalena  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 4 4 HNATOW Magdalena  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 4 4 HNATOW Magdalena  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 4 4 HNATOW Magdalena  383:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
14 4 4 HNATOW Magdalena  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 4 4 HNATOW Magdalena  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 4 4 HNATOW Magdalena  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 4 4 HNATOW Magdalena  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 4 4 HNATOW Magdalena  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 4 4 HNATOW Magdalena  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 4 4 HNATOW Magdalena  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 4 4 HNATOW Magdalena  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



22 4 4 HNATOW Magdalena  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 4 4 HNATOW Magdalena  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 4 4 HNATOW Magdalena  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 5 5 TOMASZEWSKA Julita  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 5 5 TOMASZEWSKA Julita  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 5 5 TOMASZEWSKA Julita  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 5 5 TOMASZEWSKA Julita  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 5 5 TOMASZEWSKA Julita  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 5 5 TOMASZEWSKA Julita  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 5 5 TOMASZEWSKA Julita  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 5 5 TOMASZEWSKA Julita  215:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
9 5 5 TOMASZEWSKA Julita  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 5 5 TOMASZEWSKA Julita  287:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
11 5 5 TOMASZEWSKA Julita  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 5 5 TOMASZEWSKA Julita  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 5 5 TOMASZEWSKA Julita  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 5 5 TOMASZEWSKA Julita  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 5 5 TOMASZEWSKA Julita  407:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
16 5 5 TOMASZEWSKA Julita  455:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
17 5 5 TOMASZEWSKA Julita  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 5 5 TOMASZEWSKA Julita  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 6 6 KŁOPOCKI Krzysztof  95:59:59.000 95:59:59.000
2 6 6 KŁOPOCKI Krzysztof  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 6 6 KŁOPOCKI Krzysztof  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 6 6 KŁOPOCKI Krzysztof  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 6 6 KŁOPOCKI Krzysztof  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 6 6 KŁOPOCKI Krzysztof  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 6 6 KŁOPOCKI Krzysztof  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 6 6 KŁOPOCKI Krzysztof  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 6 6 KŁOPOCKI Krzysztof  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 6 6 KŁOPOCKI Krzysztof  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 6 6 KŁOPOCKI Krzysztof  311:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
12 6 6 KŁOPOCKI Krzysztof  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 6 6 KŁOPOCKI Krzysztof  407:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
14 6 6 KŁOPOCKI Krzysztof  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 6 6 KŁOPOCKI Krzysztof  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 6 6 KŁOPOCKI Krzysztof  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 6 6 KŁOPOCKI Krzysztof  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 7 7 SERDEŃ Michał  140:45:16.000 140:45:16.000
2 7 7 SERDEŃ Michał  140:54:35.000 00:09:19.000
3 7 7 SERDEŃ Michał  199:47:50.000 58:53:15.000
4 7 7 SERDEŃ Michał  285:53:57.000 86:06:07.000
5 7 7 SERDEŃ Michał  373:46:30.000 87:52:33.000
6 7 7 SERDEŃ Michał  466:02:46.000 92:16:16.000
7 7 7 SERDEŃ Michał  474:21:25.000 08:18:39.000
8 7 7 SERDEŃ Michał  475:03:22.000 00:41:57.000
9 7 7 SERDEŃ Michał  476:55:30.000 01:52:08.000
1 8 8 KŁOPOCKA Marta  167:59:59.000 167:59:59.000
2 8 8 KŁOPOCKA Marta  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 8 8 KŁOPOCKA Marta  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 8 8 KŁOPOCKA Marta / SZWED Radosław  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 8 8 SZWED Radosław  311:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
6 8 8 SZWED Radosław  383:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
7 8 8 SZWED Radosław  431:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 8 8 SZWED Radosław  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 8 8 SZWED Radosław  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 8 8 SZWED Radosław  479:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
11 8 8 SZWED Radosław  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 9 9 KŁOPOCKA Marta  95:59:59.000 95:59:59.000
2 9 9 KŁOPOCKA Marta  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 9 9 KŁOPOCKA Marta / HAWRO Karolina  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 9 9 HAWRO Karolina / KŁOPOCKA Marta  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 9 9 KŁOPOCKA Marta  191:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 9 9 KŁOPOCKA Marta  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 9 9 KŁOPOCKA Marta / HAWRO Karolina  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 9 9 HAWRO Karolina / KŁOPOCKA Marta  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 9 9 KŁOPOCKA Marta  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



10 9 9 KŁOPOCKA Marta  311:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
11 9 9 KŁOPOCKA Marta  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 9 9 KŁOPOCKA Marta / HAWRO Karolina  383:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
13 9 9 HAWRO Karolina / KŁOPOCKA Marta  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 9 9 KŁOPOCKA Marta / HAWRO Karolina  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 9 9 HAWRO Karolina / KŁOPOCKA Marta  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 9 9 KŁOPOCKA Marta  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 9 9 KŁOPOCKA Marta / HAWRO Karolina  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 9 9 HAWRO Karolina / KŁOPOCKA Marta  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 9 9 KŁOPOCKA Marta  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 10 10 RADOŁA Marcin  119:59:59.000 119:59:59.000
2 10 10 RADOŁA Marcin  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 10 10 RADOŁA Marcin / HAWRO Karolina  165:05:24.000 21:05:25.000
4 10 10 HAWRO Karolina / RADOŁA Marcin  167:59:59.000 02:54:35.000
5 10 10 RADOŁA Marcin / HAWRO Karolina  212:00:59.000 44:01:00.000
6 10 10 HAWRO Karolina / RADOŁA Marcin  263:59:59.000 51:59:00.000
7 10 10 RADOŁA Marcin / HAWRO Karolina  309:10:20.000 45:10:21.000
8 10 10 HAWRO Karolina / RADOŁA Marcin  407:59:59.000 98:49:39.000
9 10 10 RADOŁA Marcin  455:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
10 10 10 RADOŁA Marcin / HAWRO Karolina  501:31:40.000 45:31:41.000
1 11 11 RADOŁA Marcin  47:59:59.000 47:59:59.000
2 11 11 RADOŁA Marcin  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 11 11 RADOŁA Marcin / GUDOWSKI Robert  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 11 11 GUDOWSKI Robert / RADOŁA Marcin  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 11 11 RADOŁA Marcin  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 11 11 RADOŁA Marcin  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 11 11 RADOŁA Marcin / GUDOWSKI Robert  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 11 11 GUDOWSKI Robert / RADOŁA Marcin  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 11 11 RADOŁA Marcin  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 11 11 RADOŁA Marcin / GUDOWSKI Robert  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 11 11 GUDOWSKI Robert / RADOŁA Marcin  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 11 11 RADOŁA Marcin  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 11 11 RADOŁA Marcin  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 11 11 RADOŁA Marcin  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 11 11 RADOŁA Marcin  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 11 11 RADOŁA Marcin / GUDOWSKI Robert  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 11 11 GUDOWSKI Robert / RADOŁA Marcin  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 11 11 RADOŁA Marcin  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 11 11 RADOŁA Marcin  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 11 11 RADOŁA Marcin / GUDOWSKI Robert  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 11 11 GUDOWSKI Robert / RADOŁA Marcin  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 11 11 RADOŁA Marcin  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 11 11 RADOŁA Marcin  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 11 11 RADOŁA Marcin  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 12 12 GUDOWSKI Robert  95:59:59.000 95:59:59.000
2 12 12 GUDOWSKI Robert  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 12 12 GUDOWSKI Robert  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 12 12 GUDOWSKI Robert  191:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 12 12 GUDOWSKI Robert  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 12 12 GUDOWSKI Robert  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 12 12 GUDOWSKI Robert  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 12 12 GUDOWSKI Robert  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 12 12 GUDOWSKI Robert  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 12 12 GUDOWSKI Robert  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 12 12 GUDOWSKI Robert  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 12 12 GUDOWSKI Robert  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 12 12 GUDOWSKI Robert  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 12 12 GUDOWSKI Robert  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 12 12 GUDOWSKI Robert / MARKIEWICZ Amadeusz  394:01:45.000 34:01:46.000
16 12 12 MARKIEWICZ Amadeusz / GUDOWSKI Robert  407:59:59.000 13:58:14.000
17 12 12 GUDOWSKI Robert  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 12 12 GUDOWSKI Robert  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 12 12 GUDOWSKI Robert  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 12 12 GUDOWSKI Robert  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 12 12 GUDOWSKI Robert  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 12 12 GUDOWSKI Robert  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 12 12 GUDOWSKI Robert  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
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1 13 13 MARKIEWICZ Amadeusz  62:02:36.000 62:02:36.000
2 13 13 MARKIEWICZ Amadeusz  135:25:48.000 73:23:12.000
3 13 13 MARKIEWICZ Amadeusz / BUCZAK Anna  191:59:59.000 56:34:11.000
4 13 13 BUCZAK Anna  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 13 13 BUCZAK Anna  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 13 13 BUCZAK Anna / MARKIEWICZ Amadeusz  230:26:57.000 14:26:58.000
7 13 13 MARKIEWICZ Amadeusz  304:02:58.000 73:36:01.000
8 13 13 MARKIEWICZ Amadeusz  421:49:19.000 117:46:21.000
9 13 13 MARKIEWICZ Amadeusz  471:10:48.000 49:21:29.000
1 14 14 BUCZAK Anna  119:59:59.000 119:59:59.000
2 14 14 BUCZAK Anna  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 14 14 BUCZAK Anna  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 14 14 BUCZAK Anna  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 14 14 BUCZAK Anna  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 14 14 BUCZAK Anna  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 14 14 BUCZAK Anna  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 14 14 BUCZAK Anna  191:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 14 14 BUCZAK Anna  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 14 14 BUCZAK Anna  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 14 14 BUCZAK Anna  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 14 14 BUCZAK Anna  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 14 14 BUCZAK Anna / BOGOŃSKI Piotr  204:51:24.000 12:51:25.000
14 14 14 BOGOŃSKI Piotr / BUCZAK Anna  215:59:59.000 11:08:35.000
15 14 14 BUCZAK Anna  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 14 14 BUCZAK Anna  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 14 14 BUCZAK Anna  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 14 14 BUCZAK Anna  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 14 14 BUCZAK Anna  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 14 14 BUCZAK Anna / BOGOŃSKI Piotr  259:50:42.000 19:50:43.000
21 14 14 BOGOŃSKI Piotr / BUCZAK Anna  263:59:59.000 04:09:17.000
22 14 14 BUCZAK Anna / BOGOŃSKI Piotr  284:11:41.000 20:11:42.000
23 14 14 BOGOŃSKI Piotr / BUCZAK Anna  287:59:59.000 03:48:18.000
24 14 14 BUCZAK Anna  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 14 14 BUCZAK Anna  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 14 14 BUCZAK Anna  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 14 14 BUCZAK Anna  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 14 14 BUCZAK Anna  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
29 14 14 BUCZAK Anna  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
30 14 14 BUCZAK Anna  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
31 14 14 BUCZAK Anna  407:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
32 14 14 BUCZAK Anna  479:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
33 14 14 BUCZAK Anna / BOGOŃSKI Piotr  500:14:21.000 20:14:22.000
1 15 15 BOGOŃSKI Piotr  89:41:34.000 89:41:34.000
2 15 15 BOGOŃSKI Piotr  116:49:59.000 27:08:25.000
3 15 15 BOGOŃSKI Piotr  131:19:09.000 14:29:10.000
4 15 15 BOGOŃSKI Piotr  139:19:18.000 08:00:09.000
5 15 15 BOGOŃSKI Piotr  141:50:54.000 02:31:36.000
6 15 15 BOGOŃSKI Piotr  150:04:11.000 08:13:17.000
7 15 15 BOGOŃSKI Piotr  159:02:58.000 08:58:47.000
8 15 15 BOGOŃSKI Piotr  165:03:20.000 06:00:22.000
9 15 15 BOGOŃSKI Piotr  187:58:36.000 22:55:16.000
10 15 15 BOGOŃSKI Piotr  188:05:04.000 00:06:28.000
11 15 15 BOGOŃSKI Piotr  188:11:09.000 00:06:05.000
12 15 15 BOGOŃSKI Piotr  188:39:24.000 00:28:15.000
13 15 15 BOGOŃSKI Piotr  189:39:28.000 01:00:04.000
14 15 15 BOGOŃSKI Piotr  209:49:25.000 20:09:57.000
15 15 15 BOGOŃSKI Piotr  210:07:58.000 00:18:33.000
16 15 15 BOGOŃSKI Piotr  210:32:07.000 00:24:09.000
17 15 15 BOGOŃSKI Piotr  211:08:11.000 00:36:04.000
18 15 15 BOGOŃSKI Piotr  211:23:13.000 00:15:02.000
19 15 15 BOGOŃSKI Piotr  212:09:53.000 00:46:40.000
20 15 15 BOGOŃSKI Piotr  212:30:41.000 00:20:48.000
21 15 15 BOGOŃSKI Piotr / SKOWROŃSKA Paulina  215:59:59.000 03:29:18.000
22 15 15 SKOWROŃSKA Paulina / BOGOŃSKI Piotr  222:09:50.000 06:09:51.000
23 15 15 BOGOŃSKI Piotr  226:24:13.000 04:14:23.000
24 15 15 BOGOŃSKI Piotr  231:04:25.000 04:40:12.000
25 15 15 BOGOŃSKI Piotr  232:14:37.000 01:10:12.000
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26 15 15 BOGOŃSKI Piotr  246:08:23.000 13:53:46.000
27 15 15 BOGOŃSKI Piotr  252:47:12.000 06:38:49.000
28 15 15 BOGOŃSKI Piotr  255:31:40.000 02:44:28.000
29 15 15 BOGOŃSKI Piotr  260:09:36.000 04:37:56.000
30 15 15 BOGOŃSKI Piotr / SKOWROŃSKA Paulina  263:59:59.000 03:50:23.000
31 15 15 SKOWROŃSKA Paulina / BOGOŃSKI Piotr  270:02:17.000 06:02:18.000
32 15 15 BOGOŃSKI Piotr  272:07:14.000 02:04:57.000
33 15 15 BOGOŃSKI Piotr  275:36:08.000 03:28:54.000
34 15 15 BOGOŃSKI Piotr  275:47:57.000 00:11:49.000
35 15 15 BOGOŃSKI Piotr  278:49:19.000 03:01:22.000
36 15 15 BOGOŃSKI Piotr / SKOWROŃSKA Paulina  287:59:59.000 09:10:40.000
37 15 15 SKOWROŃSKA Paulina / BOGOŃSKI Piotr  297:36:16.000 09:36:17.000
38 15 15 BOGOŃSKI Piotr  310:06:26.000 12:30:10.000
39 15 15 BOGOŃSKI Piotr  353:12:17.000 43:05:51.000
40 15 15 BOGOŃSKI Piotr  353:51:54.000 00:39:37.000
41 15 15 BOGOŃSKI Piotr  375:51:03.000 21:59:09.000
42 15 15 BOGOŃSKI Piotr  376:59:25.000 01:08:22.000
43 15 15 BOGOŃSKI Piotr  378:04:58.000 01:05:33.000
44 15 15 BOGOŃSKI Piotr  378:40:06.000 00:35:08.000
45 15 15 BOGOŃSKI Piotr  428:22:16.000 49:42:10.000
46 15 15 BOGOŃSKI Piotr  438:19:24.000 09:57:08.000
47 15 15 BOGOŃSKI Piotr  452:13:41.000 13:54:17.000
48 15 15 BOGOŃSKI Piotr  467:29:02.000 15:15:21.000
49 15 15 BOGOŃSKI Piotr  469:36:31.000 02:07:29.000
50 15 15 BOGOŃSKI Piotr  477:05:46.000 07:29:15.000
51 15 15 BOGOŃSKI Piotr  501:42:01.000 24:36:15.000
52 15 15 BOGOŃSKI Piotr  503:06:48.000 01:24:47.000
53 15 15 BOGOŃSKI Piotr / SKOWROŃSKA Paulina  503:59:59.000 00:53:11.000
1 16 16 SKOWROŃSKA Paulina  95:59:59.000 95:59:59.000
2 16 16 SKOWROŃSKA Paulina / MADEJA Aleksandra  115:02:23.000 19:02:24.000
3 16 16 MADEJA Aleksandra / SKOWROŃSKA Paulina  119:59:59.000 04:57:36.000
4 16 16 SKOWROŃSKA Paulina  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 16 16 SKOWROŃSKA Paulina  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 16 16 SKOWROŃSKA Paulina / MADEJA Aleksandra  161:07:17.000 17:07:18.000
7 16 16 MADEJA Aleksandra / SKOWROŃSKA Paulina  167:59:59.000 06:52:42.000
8 16 16 SKOWROŃSKA Paulina  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 16 16 SKOWROŃSKA Paulina  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 16 16 SKOWROŃSKA Paulina  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 16 16 SKOWROŃSKA Paulina  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 16 16 SKOWROŃSKA Paulina / MADEJA Aleksandra  235:41:53.000 19:41:54.000
13 16 16 MADEJA Aleksandra / SKOWROŃSKA Paulina  239:59:59.000 04:18:06.000
14 16 16 SKOWROŃSKA Paulina  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 16 16 SKOWROŃSKA Paulina  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 16 16 SKOWROŃSKA Paulina / MADEJA Aleksandra  260:28:31.000 20:28:32.000
17 16 16 MADEJA Aleksandra / SKOWROŃSKA Paulina  263:59:59.000 03:31:28.000
18 16 16 SKOWROŃSKA Paulina  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 16 16 SKOWROŃSKA Paulina  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 16 16 SKOWROŃSKA Paulina / MADEJA Aleksandra  328:34:26.000 40:34:27.000
21 16 16 MADEJA Aleksandra / SKOWROŃSKA Paulina  359:59:59.000 31:25:33.000
22 16 16 SKOWROŃSKA Paulina  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 16 16 SKOWROŃSKA Paulina  431:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
24 16 16 SKOWROŃSKA Paulina  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 16 16 SKOWROŃSKA Paulina  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 16 16 SKOWROŃSKA Paulina  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
27 16 16 SKOWROŃSKA Paulina  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 16 16 SKOWROŃSKA Paulina  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
29 16 16 SKOWROŃSKA Paulina  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 17 17 MADEJA Aleksandra  92:19:54.000 92:19:54.000
2 17 17 MADEJA Aleksandra / SZYMAŃSKI Mariusz  95:59:59.000 03:40:05.000
3 17 17 SZYMAŃSKI Mariusz / MADEJA Aleksandra  116:34:37.000 20:34:38.000
4 17 17 MADEJA Aleksandra / SZYMAŃSKI Mariusz  119:59:59.000 03:25:22.000
5 17 17 SZYMAŃSKI Mariusz  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 17 17 SZYMAŃSKI Mariusz  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 17 17 SZYMAŃSKI Mariusz / MADEJA Aleksandra  203:29:16.000 35:29:17.000
8 17 17 MADEJA Aleksandra / SZYMAŃSKI Mariusz  215:59:59.000 12:30:43.000
9 17 17 SZYMAŃSKI Mariusz  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 17 17 SZYMAŃSKI Mariusz / MADEJA Aleksandra  260:28:31.000 20:28:32.000
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11 17 17 MADEJA Aleksandra / SZYMAŃSKI Mariusz  311:59:59.000 51:31:28.000
12 17 17 SZYMAŃSKI Mariusz / MADEJA Aleksandra  403:42:58.000 91:42:59.000
13 17 17 MADEJA Aleksandra  499:45:36.000 96:02:38.000
14 17 17 MADEJA Aleksandra / SZYMAŃSKI Mariusz  503:59:59.000 04:14:23.000
1 18 18 SZYMAŃSKI Mariusz  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 18 18 SZYMAŃSKI Mariusz  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 18 18 SZYMAŃSKI Mariusz  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 18 18 SZYMAŃSKI Mariusz  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 18 18 SZYMAŃSKI Mariusz / KUBIAK Mateusz  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 18 18 KUBIAK Mateusz  167:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 18 18 KUBIAK Mateusz / SZYMAŃSKI Mariusz  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 18 18 SZYMAŃSKI Mariusz  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 18 18 SZYMAŃSKI Mariusz  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 18 18 SZYMAŃSKI Mariusz  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 18 18 SZYMAŃSKI Mariusz  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 18 18 SZYMAŃSKI Mariusz  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 18 18 SZYMAŃSKI Mariusz  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 18 18 SZYMAŃSKI Mariusz / KUBIAK Mateusz  322:04:34.000 10:04:35.000
15 18 18 KUBIAK Mateusz  333:20:55.000 11:16:21.000
16 18 18 KUBIAK Mateusz / SZYMAŃSKI Mariusz  383:59:59.000 50:39:04.000
17 18 18 SZYMAŃSKI Mariusz  431:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
18 18 18 SZYMAŃSKI Mariusz / KUBIAK Mateusz  453:43:54.000 21:43:55.000
19 18 18 KUBIAK Mateusz / SZYMAŃSKI Mariusz  479:59:59.000 26:16:05.000
1 19 19 KUBIAK Mateusz  62:26:05.000 62:26:05.000
2 19 19 KUBIAK Mateusz  89:47:05.000 27:21:00.000
3 19 19 KUBIAK Mateusz  116:40:22.000 26:53:17.000
4 19 19 KUBIAK Mateusz  118:17:22.000 01:37:00.000
5 19 19 KUBIAK Mateusz / SZYMAŃSKI Jakub  119:59:59.000 01:42:37.000
6 19 19 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 19 19 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub / KUBIAK Mateusz  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 19 19 KUBIAK Mateusz  188:55:36.000 44:55:37.000
9 19 19 KUBIAK Mateusz  208:39:47.000 19:44:11.000
10 19 19 KUBIAK Mateusz / SZYMAŃSKI Jakub  263:59:59.000 55:20:12.000
11 19 19 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub / KUBIAK Mateusz  286:40:26.000 22:40:27.000
12 19 19 KUBIAK Mateusz / SZYMAŃSKI Jakub  287:59:59.000 01:19:33.000
13 19 19 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub / KUBIAK Mateusz  311:04:49.000 23:04:50.000
14 19 19 KUBIAK Mateusz / SZYMAŃSKI Jakub  335:59:59.000 24:55:10.000
15 19 19 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 19 19 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub / KUBIAK Mateusz  377:39:13.000 17:39:14.000
17 19 19 KUBIAK Mateusz  407:27:37.000 29:48:24.000
18 19 19 KUBIAK Mateusz  430:28:50.000 23:01:13.000
19 19 19 KUBIAK Mateusz  453:13:07.000 22:44:17.000
20 19 19 KUBIAK Mateusz / SZYMAŃSKI Jakub  455:59:59.000 02:46:52.000
21 19 19 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 19 19 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub / KUBIAK Mateusz  503:42:30.000 23:42:31.000
1 20 20 LETNIOWSKI Maciej  34:07:56.000 34:07:56.000
2 20 20 LETNIOWSKI Maciej  79:03:27.000 44:55:31.000
3 20 20 LETNIOWSKI Maciej / SZYMAŃSKI Jakub  95:59:59.000 16:56:32.000
4 20 20 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub / LETNIOWSKI Maciej  127:23:20.000 31:23:21.000
5 20 20 LETNIOWSKI Maciej / SZYMAŃSKI Jakub  191:59:59.000 64:36:39.000
6 20 20 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 20 20 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 20 20 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub / LETNIOWSKI Maciej  259:26:56.000 19:26:57.000
9 20 20 LETNIOWSKI Maciej / SZYMAŃSKI Jakub  263:59:59.000 04:33:03.000
10 20 20 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub / LETNIOWSKI Maciej  295:06:11.000 31:06:12.000
11 20 20 LETNIOWSKI Maciej / SZYMAŃSKI Jakub  311:59:59.000 16:53:48.000
12 20 20 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub  407:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
13 20 20 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub / LETNIOWSKI Maciej  414:58:23.000 06:58:24.000
14 20 20 LETNIOWSKI Maciej / SZYMAŃSKI Jakub  431:59:59.000 17:01:36.000
15 20 20 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub / LETNIOWSKI Maciej  462:54:38.000 30:54:39.000
16 20 20 LETNIOWSKI Maciej  537:53:40.000 74:59:02.000
1 21 21 LETNIOWSKI Maciej  38:57:56.000 38:57:56.000
2 21 21 LETNIOWSKI Maciej  91:07:33.000 52:09:37.000
3 21 21 LETNIOWSKI Maciej  92:02:22.000 00:54:49.000
4 21 21 LETNIOWSKI Maciej  109:32:43.000 17:30:21.000
5 21 21 LETNIOWSKI Maciej  130:01:00.000 20:28:17.000
6 21 21 LETNIOWSKI Maciej  167:59:59.000 37:58:59.000
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7 21 21 LETNIOWSKI Maciej  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 21 21 LETNIOWSKI Maciej  234:32:20.000 66:32:21.000
9 21 21 LETNIOWSKI Maciej  329:08:47.000 94:36:27.000
10 21 21 LETNIOWSKI Maciej  333:50:06.000 04:41:19.000
11 21 21 LETNIOWSKI Maciej  347:54:49.000 14:04:43.000
12 21 21 LETNIOWSKI Maciej  379:48:07.000 31:53:18.000
13 21 21 LETNIOWSKI Maciej / DĘBOWSKA Marta  383:59:59.000 04:11:52.000
14 21 21 DĘBOWSKA Marta  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 21 21 DĘBOWSKA Marta  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 21 21 DĘBOWSKA Marta  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 21 21 DĘBOWSKA Marta / LETNIOWSKI Maciej  450:22:17.000 18:22:18.000
18 21 21 LETNIOWSKI Maciej  507:00:30.000 56:38:13.000
19 21 21 LETNIOWSKI Maciej  513:38:57.000 06:38:27.000
20 21 21 LETNIOWSKI Maciej  536:56:26.000 23:17:29.000
1 22 22 DĘBOWSKA Marta  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 22 22 DĘBOWSKA Marta / STĘPNIAK-OPALIŃSKA Marta  71:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 22 22 STĘPNIAK-OPALIŃSKA Marta  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 22 22 STĘPNIAK-OPALIŃSKA Marta / DĘBOWSKA Marta  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 22 22 DĘBOWSKA Marta / STĘPNIAK-OPALIŃSKA Marta  167:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
6 22 22 STĘPNIAK-OPALIŃSKA Marta / DĘBOWSKA Marta  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 22 22 DĘBOWSKA Marta  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 22 22 DĘBOWSKA Marta  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 22 22 DĘBOWSKA Marta / STĘPNIAK-OPALIŃSKA Marta  263:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
10 22 22 STĘPNIAK-OPALIŃSKA Marta / DĘBOWSKA Marta  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 22 22 DĘBOWSKA Marta  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 22 22 DĘBOWSKA Marta / STĘPNIAK-OPALIŃSKA Marta  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 22 22 STĘPNIAK-OPALIŃSKA Marta / DĘBOWSKA Marta  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 22 22 DĘBOWSKA Marta  479:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
15 22 22 DĘBOWSKA Marta  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 23 23 STĘPNIAK-OPALIŃSKA Marta  119:59:59.000 119:59:59.000
2 23 23 STĘPNIAK-OPALIŃSKA Marta  151:27:06.000 31:27:07.000
3 23 23 STĘPNIAK-OPALIŃSKA Marta / NOWOSAD Agnieszka  191:59:59.000 40:32:53.000
4 23 23 NOWOSAD Agnieszka / STĘPNIAK-OPALIŃSKA Marta  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 23 23 STĘPNIAK-OPALIŃSKA Marta  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 23 23 STĘPNIAK-OPALIŃSKA Marta  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 23 23 STĘPNIAK-OPALIŃSKA Marta  311:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 23 23 STĘPNIAK-OPALIŃSKA Marta / NOWOSAD Agnieszka  359:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 23 23 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 23 23 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 23 23 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 23 23 NOWOSAD Agnieszka / STĘPNIAK-OPALIŃSKA Marta  479:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
1 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  95:59:59.000 95:59:59.000
2 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  215:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
10 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
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27 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
29 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
30 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
31 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
32 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
33 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
34 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
35 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
36 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
37 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
38 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
39 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
40 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
41 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
42 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
43 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
44 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
45 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
46 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
47 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka / GLINIAK Jacek  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
48 24 24 GLINIAK Jacek / NOWOSAD Agnieszka  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
49 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
50 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
51 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
52 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka / GLINIAK Jacek  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
53 24 24 GLINIAK Jacek / NOWOSAD Agnieszka  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
54 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
55 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
56 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
57 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
58 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
59 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
60 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
61 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
62 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
63 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
64 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
65 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka / GLINIAK Jacek  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
66 24 24 GLINIAK Jacek / NOWOSAD Agnieszka  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
67 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
68 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
69 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
70 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
71 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
72 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
73 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka / GLINIAK Jacek  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
74 24 24 GLINIAK Jacek / NOWOSAD Agnieszka  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
75 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
76 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
77 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
78 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
79 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
80 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
81 24 24 NOWOSAD Agnieszka  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 25 25 NOWIK Miroslaw  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 25 25 NOWIK Miroslaw / GLINIAK Jacek  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 25 25 GLINIAK Jacek  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 25 25 GLINIAK Jacek / NOWIK Miroslaw  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 25 25 NOWIK Miroslaw / GLINIAK Jacek  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 25 25 GLINIAK Jacek  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 25 25 GLINIAK Jacek / NOWIK Miroslaw  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 25 25 NOWIK Miroslaw  239:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
9 25 25 NOWIK Miroslaw / GLINIAK Jacek  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 25 25 GLINIAK Jacek / NOWIK Miroslaw  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 25 25 NOWIK Miroslaw  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 25 25 NOWIK Miroslaw  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
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13 25 25 NOWIK Miroslaw / GLINIAK Jacek  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 25 25 GLINIAK Jacek / NOWIK Miroslaw  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 25 25 NOWIK Miroslaw  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 25 25 NOWIK Miroslaw  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 25 25 NOWIK Miroslaw / GLINIAK Jacek  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 25 25 GLINIAK Jacek / NOWIK Miroslaw  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 25 25 NOWIK Miroslaw / GLINIAK Jacek  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 25 25 GLINIAK Jacek / NOWIK Miroslaw  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 25 25 NOWIK Miroslaw / GLINIAK Jacek  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 25 25 GLINIAK Jacek / NOWIK Miroslaw  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 25 25 NOWIK Miroslaw / GLINIAK Jacek  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 25 25 GLINIAK Jacek / NOWIK Miroslaw  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 25 25 NOWIK Miroslaw  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 26 26 NOWIK Miroslaw  167:59:59.000 167:59:59.000
2 26 26 NOWIK Miroslaw  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 26 26 NOWIK Miroslaw / SYGUŁA Joanna  287:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
4 26 26 SYGUŁA Joanna / NOWIK Miroslaw  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 26 26 NOWIK Miroslaw  359:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
6 26 26 NOWIK Miroslaw  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 26 26 NOWIK Miroslaw / SYGUŁA Joanna  431:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 26 26 SYGUŁA Joanna / NOWIK Miroslaw  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 26 26 NOWIK Miroslaw  479:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
10 26 26 NOWIK Miroslaw / SYGUŁA Joanna  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 26 26 SYGUŁA Joanna / NOWIK Miroslaw  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 27 27 SYGUŁA Joanna  119:59:59.000 119:59:59.000
2 27 27 SYGUŁA Joanna  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 27 27 SYGUŁA Joanna / JABŁOŃSKI Grzegorz  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 27 27 JABŁOŃSKI Grzegorz / SYGUŁA Joanna  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 27 27 SYGUŁA Joanna / JABŁOŃSKI Grzegorz  191:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 27 27 JABŁOŃSKI Grzegorz / SYGUŁA Joanna  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 27 27 SYGUŁA Joanna / JABŁOŃSKI Grzegorz  239:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 27 27 JABŁOŃSKI Grzegorz  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 27 27 JABŁOŃSKI Grzegorz / SYGUŁA Joanna  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 27 27 SYGUŁA Joanna  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 27 27 SYGUŁA Joanna / JABŁOŃSKI Grzegorz  335:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
12 27 27 JABŁOŃSKI Grzegorz / SYGUŁA Joanna  383:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
13 27 27 SYGUŁA Joanna  479:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
1 28 28 JABŁOŃSKI Grzegorz  95:59:59.000 95:59:59.000
2 28 28 JABŁOŃSKI Grzegorz  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 28 28 JABŁOŃSKI Grzegorz  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 28 28 JABŁOŃSKI Grzegorz / TKACZYK Paweł  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 28 28 TKACZYK Paweł  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 28 28 TKACZYK Paweł / JABŁOŃSKI Grzegorz  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 28 28 JABŁOŃSKI Grzegorz  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 28 28 JABŁOŃSKI Grzegorz  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 28 28 JABŁOŃSKI Grzegorz  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 28 28 JABŁOŃSKI Grzegorz / TKACZYK Paweł  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 28 28 TKACZYK Paweł / JABŁOŃSKI Grzegorz  215:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
12 28 28 JABŁOŃSKI Grzegorz / TKACZYK Paweł  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 28 28 TKACZYK Paweł / JABŁOŃSKI Grzegorz  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 28 28 JABŁOŃSKI Grzegorz  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 28 28 JABŁOŃSKI Grzegorz / TKACZYK Paweł  335:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
16 28 28 TKACZYK Paweł / JABŁOŃSKI Grzegorz  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 28 28 JABŁOŃSKI Grzegorz / TKACZYK Paweł  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 28 28 TKACZYK Paweł  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 29 29 TKACZYK Paweł  71:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
2 29 29 TKACZYK Paweł  119:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 29 29 TKACZYK Paweł  167:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 29 29 TKACZYK Paweł / SOCHOCKI Sławomir  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 29 29 SOCHOCKI Sławomir  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 29 29 SOCHOCKI Sławomir  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 29 29 SOCHOCKI Sławomir / TKACZYK Paweł  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 29 29 TKACZYK Paweł / SOCHOCKI Sławomir  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 29 29 SOCHOCKI Sławomir  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 29 29 SOCHOCKI Sławomir  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 29 29 SOCHOCKI Sławomir / TKACZYK Paweł  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 29 29 TKACZYK Paweł / SOCHOCKI Sławomir  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
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13 29 29 SOCHOCKI Sławomir  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 29 29 SOCHOCKI Sławomir / TKACZYK Paweł  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 29 29 TKACZYK Paweł / SOCHOCKI Sławomir  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 29 29 SOCHOCKI Sławomir / TKACZYK Paweł  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 29 29 TKACZYK Paweł / SOCHOCKI Sławomir  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 29 29 SOCHOCKI Sławomir / TKACZYK Paweł  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 29 29 TKACZYK Paweł / SOCHOCKI Sławomir  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 29 29 SOCHOCKI Sławomir / TKACZYK Paweł  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 29 29 TKACZYK Paweł / SOCHOCKI Sławomir  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 29 29 SOCHOCKI Sławomir  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 29 29 SOCHOCKI Sławomir  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 29 29 SOCHOCKI Sławomir / TKACZYK Paweł  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 29 29 TKACZYK Paweł / SOCHOCKI Sławomir  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 29 29 SOCHOCKI Sławomir  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
27 29 29 SOCHOCKI Sławomir  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 29 29 SOCHOCKI Sławomir  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
29 29 29 SOCHOCKI Sławomir  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 30 30 SOCHOCKI Sławomir  119:59:59.000 119:59:59.000
2 30 30 SOCHOCKI Sławomir  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 30 30 SOCHOCKI Sławomir  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 30 30 SOCHOCKI Sławomir  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 30 30 SOCHOCKI Sławomir  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 30 30 SOCHOCKI Sławomir  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 30 30 SOCHOCKI Sławomir  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 30 30 SOCHOCKI Sławomir / PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 30 30 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna / SOCHOCKI Sławomir  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 30 30 SOCHOCKI Sławomir  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 30 30 SOCHOCKI Sławomir  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 30 30 SOCHOCKI Sławomir / PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 30 30 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna / SOCHOCKI Sławomir  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 30 30 SOCHOCKI Sławomir / PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 30 30 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna / SOCHOCKI Sławomir  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 30 30 SOCHOCKI Sławomir  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 30 30 SOCHOCKI Sławomir  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 30 30 SOCHOCKI Sławomir  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 30 30 SOCHOCKI Sławomir  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 30 30 SOCHOCKI Sławomir  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 30 30 SOCHOCKI Sławomir  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 30 30 SOCHOCKI Sławomir  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 30 30 SOCHOCKI Sławomir  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 30 30 SOCHOCKI Sławomir  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 30 30 SOCHOCKI Sławomir  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 30 30 SOCHOCKI Sławomir / PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 30 30 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna / SOCHOCKI Sławomir  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 30 30 SOCHOCKI Sławomir  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
29 30 30 SOCHOCKI Sławomir  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 30 30 SOCHOCKI Sławomir  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
31 30 30 SOCHOCKI Sławomir  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
32 30 30 SOCHOCKI Sławomir  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
33 30 30 SOCHOCKI Sławomir  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  80:56:32.000 08:56:33.000
6 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  89:01:16.000 08:04:44.000
7 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  92:26:09.000 03:24:53.000
8 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna / BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  95:59:59.000 03:33:50.000
9 31 31 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 31 31 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 31 31 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz / PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  104:46:36.000 08:46:37.000
12 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  115:03:33.000 10:16:57.000
13 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  129:06:19.000 14:02:46.000
14 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  137:26:16.000 08:19:57.000
15 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  138:26:16.000 01:00:00.000
16 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  141:53:44.000 03:27:28.000
17 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna / BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  143:59:59.000 02:06:15.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



18 31 31 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 31 31 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 31 31 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 31 31 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 31 31 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 31 31 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 31 31 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 31 31 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 31 31 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
27 31 31 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz / PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  152:54:55.000 08:54:56.000
28 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  158:45:09.000 05:50:14.000
29 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  163:30:20.000 04:45:11.000
30 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  177:55:35.000 14:25:15.000
31 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  179:46:05.000 01:50:30.000
32 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  183:20:34.000 03:34:29.000
33 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  208:38:47.000 25:18:13.000
34 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  210:35:02.000 01:56:15.000
35 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  235:02:47.000 24:27:45.000
36 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna / BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  239:59:59.000 04:57:12.000
37 31 31 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
38 31 31 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
39 31 31 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz / PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  248:59:05.000 08:59:06.000
40 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  259:19:59.000 10:20:54.000
41 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  259:42:28.000 00:22:29.000
42 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna / BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  263:59:59.000 04:17:31.000
43 31 31 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
44 31 31 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz / PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  272:53:41.000 08:53:42.000
45 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  283:19:16.000 10:25:35.000
46 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  284:03:48.000 00:44:32.000
47 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  285:47:16.000 01:43:28.000
48 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  297:08:33.000 11:21:17.000
49 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  307:09:38.000 10:01:05.000
50 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  309:49:35.000 02:39:57.000
51 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  320:23:16.000 10:33:41.000
52 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  320:57:54.000 00:34:38.000
53 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  327:10:13.000 06:12:19.000
54 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  331:02:37.000 03:52:24.000
55 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  345:57:11.000 14:54:34.000
56 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  392:24:29.000 46:27:18.000
57 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  393:13:56.000 00:49:27.000
58 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  402:13:14.000 08:59:18.000
59 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  403:58:53.000 01:45:39.000
60 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna / BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  407:59:59.000 04:01:06.000
61 31 31 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
62 31 31 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
63 31 31 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz / PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  416:23:45.000 08:23:46.000
64 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  416:53:59.000 00:30:14.000
65 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  425:18:29.000 08:24:30.000
66 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  427:27:58.000 02:09:29.000
67 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  427:42:11.000 00:14:13.000
68 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  428:04:12.000 00:22:01.000
69 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  428:22:56.000 00:18:44.000
70 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  429:47:13.000 01:24:17.000
71 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna / BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  431:59:59.000 02:12:46.000
72 31 31 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
73 31 31 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz / PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  440:33:51.000 08:33:52.000
74 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  441:04:37.000 00:30:46.000
75 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  449:27:41.000 08:23:04.000
76 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  451:17:51.000 01:50:10.000
77 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna / BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  455:59:59.000 04:42:08.000
78 31 31 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
79 31 31 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz / PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  464:45:28.000 08:45:29.000
80 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  465:14:06.000 00:28:38.000
81 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  473:36:35.000 08:22:29.000
82 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  474:05:06.000 00:28:31.000
83 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna / BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  479:59:59.000 05:54:53.000
84 31 31 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



85 31 31 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
86 31 31 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz / PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  488:15:39.000 08:15:40.000
87 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  488:44:43.000 00:29:04.000
88 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  495:49:20.000 07:04:37.000
89 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna  496:35:44.000 00:46:24.000
90 31 31 PRZEBIĘDA Joanna / BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  503:59:59.000 07:24:15.000
91 31 31 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
92 31 31 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
93 31 31 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
94 31 31 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
95 31 31 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
96 31 31 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 32 32 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  92:32:57.000 92:32:57.000
2 32 32 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  119:59:59.000 27:27:02.000
3 32 32 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  215:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
4 32 32 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 32 32 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 32 32 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  233:25:43.000 17:25:44.000
7 32 32 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  235:38:20.000 02:12:37.000
8 32 32 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  237:08:45.000 01:30:25.000
9 32 32 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  238:19:27.000 01:10:42.000
10 32 32 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  258:09:39.000 19:50:12.000
11 32 32 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  281:56:53.000 23:47:14.000
12 32 32 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  305:59:56.000 24:03:03.000
13 32 32 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  349:52:39.000 43:52:43.000
14 32 32 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  351:43:25.000 01:50:46.000
15 32 32 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  374:40:13.000 22:56:48.000
16 32 32 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  382:31:34.000 07:51:21.000
17 32 32 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  383:07:52.000 00:36:18.000
18 32 32 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  401:59:45.000 18:51:53.000
19 32 32 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  404:51:01.000 02:51:16.000
20 32 32 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  406:45:27.000 01:54:26.000
21 32 32 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  426:00:08.000 19:14:41.000
22 32 32 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  429:31:40.000 03:31:32.000
23 32 32 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  448:40:14.000 19:08:34.000
24 32 32 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  449:55:20.000 01:15:06.000
25 32 32 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  452:58:12.000 03:02:52.000
26 32 32 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  454:34:59.000 01:36:47.000
27 32 32 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  479:59:59.000 25:25:00.000
28 32 32 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
29 32 32 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
30 32 32 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
31 32 32 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
32 32 32 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
33 32 32 BROWIŃSKI Bartosz  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 33 33 HUTYRA Tomasz  215:59:59.000 215:59:59.000
2 33 33 HUTYRA Tomasz  311:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
3 33 33 HUTYRA Tomasz  383:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
1 34 34 MĘDYGRAŁ Krystian  71:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
2 34 34 MĘDYGRAŁ Krystian / HUTYRA Tomasz  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 34 34 HUTYRA Tomasz  215:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
4 34 34 HUTYRA Tomasz / MĘDYGRAŁ Krystian  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 34 34 MĘDYGRAŁ Krystian / HUTYRA Tomasz  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 34 34 HUTYRA Tomasz / MĘDYGRAŁ Krystian  287:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 34 34 MĘDYGRAŁ Krystian / HUTYRA Tomasz  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 34 34 HUTYRA Tomasz  335:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 34 34 HUTYRA Tomasz  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 34 34 HUTYRA Tomasz / MĘDYGRAŁ Krystian  407:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
11 34 34 MĘDYGRAŁ Krystian / HUTYRA Tomasz  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 34 34 HUTYRA Tomasz  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 34 34 HUTYRA Tomasz / MĘDYGRAŁ Krystian  455:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
14 34 34 MĘDYGRAŁ Krystian / HUTYRA Tomasz  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 34 34 HUTYRA Tomasz  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 34 34 HUTYRA Tomasz  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 34 34 HUTYRA Tomasz  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 34 34 HUTYRA Tomasz  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 34 34 HUTYRA Tomasz  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
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20 34 34 HUTYRA Tomasz  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 35 35 WĘGRZYŃSKI Paweł  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 35 35 WĘGRZYŃSKI Paweł / MĘDYGRAŁ Krystian  71:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 35 35 MĘDYGRAŁ Krystian / WĘGRZYŃSKI Paweł  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 35 35 WĘGRZYŃSKI Paweł / MĘDYGRAŁ Krystian  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 35 35 MĘDYGRAŁ Krystian / WĘGRZYŃSKI Paweł  143:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 35 35 WĘGRZYŃSKI Paweł / MĘDYGRAŁ Krystian  191:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 35 35 MĘDYGRAŁ Krystian  239:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 35 35 MĘDYGRAŁ Krystian / WĘGRZYŃSKI Paweł  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 35 35 WĘGRZYŃSKI Paweł / MĘDYGRAŁ Krystian  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 35 35 MĘDYGRAŁ Krystian / WĘGRZYŃSKI Paweł  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 35 35 WĘGRZYŃSKI Paweł / MĘDYGRAŁ Krystian  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 35 35 MĘDYGRAŁ Krystian  383:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
13 35 35 MĘDYGRAŁ Krystian  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 35 35 MĘDYGRAŁ Krystian  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 35 35 MĘDYGRAŁ Krystian / WĘGRZYŃSKI Paweł  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 35 35 WĘGRZYŃSKI Paweł / MĘDYGRAŁ Krystian  479:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
17 35 35 MĘDYGRAŁ Krystian  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 35 35 MĘDYGRAŁ Krystian  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 36 36 WĘGRZYŃSKI Paweł  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 36 36 WĘGRZYŃSKI Paweł  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 36 36 WĘGRZYŃSKI Paweł  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 36 36 WĘGRZYŃSKI Paweł  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 36 36 WĘGRZYŃSKI Paweł  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 36 36 WĘGRZYŃSKI Paweł  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 36 36 WĘGRZYŃSKI Paweł  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 36 36 WĘGRZYŃSKI Paweł  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 36 36 WĘGRZYŃSKI Paweł  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 36 36 WĘGRZYŃSKI Paweł  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 36 36 WĘGRZYŃSKI Paweł  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 36 36 WĘGRZYŃSKI Paweł  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 36 36 WĘGRZYŃSKI Paweł / TRETYN Marek  185:03:15.000 17:03:16.000
14 36 36 TRETYN Marek  185:45:09.000 00:41:54.000
15 36 36 TRETYN Marek / WĘGRZYŃSKI Paweł  191:59:59.000 06:14:50.000
16 36 36 WĘGRZYŃSKI Paweł  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 36 36 WĘGRZYŃSKI Paweł  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 36 36 WĘGRZYŃSKI Paweł  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 36 36 WĘGRZYŃSKI Paweł  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 36 36 WĘGRZYŃSKI Paweł  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 36 36 WĘGRZYŃSKI Paweł  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 36 36 WĘGRZYŃSKI Paweł  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 36 36 WĘGRZYŃSKI Paweł / TRETYN Marek  285:04:46.000 21:04:47.000
24 36 36 TRETYN Marek / WĘGRZYŃSKI Paweł  287:59:59.000 02:55:13.000
25 36 36 WĘGRZYŃSKI Paweł  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 36 36 WĘGRZYŃSKI Paweł  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
27 36 36 WĘGRZYŃSKI Paweł  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 36 36 WĘGRZYŃSKI Paweł  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
29 36 36 WĘGRZYŃSKI Paweł  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 36 36 WĘGRZYŃSKI Paweł  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
31 36 36 WĘGRZYŃSKI Paweł  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
32 36 36 WĘGRZYŃSKI Paweł  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
